

\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1752/2016 & CM APPLN. 7506/2016**

JAGDISH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjay Jain, Advocate.

versus

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, Mr. Prang
Newmai and Mr. Singhi Lobo,
Advocates for JNU.

Mr. A.K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for R-3
to R-10 and R-12.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **29.01.2019**

No time left.

Renotify on 28.02.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

JANUARY 29, 2019

rd