

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1752/2016 & CM APPL. 7506/2016

JAGDISH

..... Petitioner

Through Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

versus

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY & ORS Respondents

Through Mr. K. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Anushka Ashok, Adv. for R-1&2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

%

27.05.2019

No time left.

Renotify on 30.08.2019.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

MAY 27, 2019

ab