



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1752/2016, CM APPL. 7506/2016**

JAGDISH

..... Petitioner

Through **Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.**

versus

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY & ORS Respondent

Through **Appearance not given.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

30.08.2019

List on 22.01.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 30, 2019

rc