



\$~102

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1752/2016 and CM APPL. 7506/2016**

JAGDISH

.....Petitioner

Through: **None.**

versus

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY & ORSRespondents

Through: **Ms. Ginny J Rautray, Mr. Ranvijay Singh and Ms. Devika Thakur, Advocates for R1 and R2.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

09.12.2024

List on 09.05.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 9, 2024

YA