



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1752/2016 and CM APPL. 7506/2016**

JAGDISH

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Harshit Bhardwaj, Advocate
for R-3 to 11 & 12.

Mr. Himanshu Bhardwaj, Mr.
Shivanshu Bhardwaj and Mr.
Asheesh Bhardwaj, Advocates for
R-3 to 10 & 12.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
21.07.2025

%

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 04.11.2025.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 21, 2025

'pv'